
June 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,372,055

1 430.22 1,371,696 -359 390 453 0 118 0.20 0.00

2 430.21 1,371,516 -180 485 441 0 135 0.23 0.00

3 430.17 1,370,799 -717 196 428 0 129 0.22 0.00

4 430.12 1,369,902 -897 82 393 0 141 0.24 0.00

5 430.07 1,369,006 -896 112 411 0 153 0.26 0.00

6 430.01 1,367,930 -1,076 56 445 0 153 0.26 0.00

7 429.95 1,366,855 -1,075 -39 450 0 53 0.09 0.00

8 429.89 1,365,780 -1,075 54 467 0 129 0.22 0.00

9 429.84 1,364,885 -895 148 458 0 141 0.24 0.00

10 429.79 1,363,989 -896 112 458 0 106 0.18 0.00

11 429.77 1,363,631 -358 307 417 0 70 0.12 0.00

12 429.68 1,362,020 -1,611 -339 432 0 41 0.07 0.00

13 429.62 1,360,946 -1,074 -85 444 0 12 0.02 0.00

14 429.60 1,360,588 -358 335 486 0 29 0.05 0.00

15 429.57 1,360,051 -537 241 494 0 18 0.03 0.00

16 429.49 1,358,620 -1,431 -206 492 0 23 0.04 0.00

17 429.43 1,357,547 -1,073 -30 499 0 12 0.02 0.00

18 429.38 1,356,653 -894 30 481 0 0 0.00 0.00

19 429.28 1,354,866 -1,787 -396 499 0 6 0.01 0.00

20 429.20 1,353,437 -1,429 -67 483 0 170 0.29 0.00

21 429.17 1,352,901 -536 369 481 0 158 0.27 0.00

22 429.12 1,352,008 -893 198 490 0 158 0.27 0.00

23 429.06 1,350,937 -1,071 95 483 0 152 0.26 0.00

24 429.02 1,350,223 -714 253 443 0 170 0.29 0.00

25 428.97 1,349,331 -892 87 402 0 135 0.23 0.00

26 428.90 1,348,082 -1,249 -95 424 0 111 0.19 0.00

27 428.85 1,347,190 -892 122 449 0 123 0.21 0.00

28 428.79 1,346,120 -1,070 54 476 0 117 0.20 0.00

29 428.76 1,345,585 -535 359 495 0 134 0.23 0.00

30 428.71 1,344,693 -892 153 469 0 134 0.23 0.00

TOTALS -27,362 2,981 13,743 0 3,031 5.17 0.00

ACRE-FEET -27,362 5,913 27,259 0 6,012

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 27,259
Spill 0

Total 27,259

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 40.62
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